
ABC Chevrolet BuiCk GMCmemorandum
invoice

invoice copy prepared for:

ABC Chevrolet
Buick GMC
123 Apple Street
Anytown, US 54321
(888) 555-1212

list dealer cost

AtteNtioN

Model
ck15543

Color Code
GBa

deSCription
silverado 1500 lt crew

ext. Color
Black 

model & factory options:
Heated seat cusHions and Backs
l83 enGine, 5.3l v8 ecotec3
pdu all star edition
1sZ all star edition packaGe

dealer/financinG Bank
for reference purposes, please refer
to acH/dic

memorandum information only
tHis document does not transfer title

$41,515.00 $38,608.96

$795.00
$1,095.00
$1,830.00
-$750.00

$699.60
$963.60

$1,610.40
-$660.00

$2,970.00
$44,485.00
$1,095.00

$0.00

$2,613.60
$$41,222.56

$1,095.00
$0.00

$45,580.00 $41,222.56

total factory inst. equip
veHicle price

destination and HandlinG cHarGe
marketing assessment

total

only availaBle at aBc cHevrolet Buick Gmc2014 chevrolet silverado 1500 lt crew

10
11

09

yeAr
2014

Cylinder
8

vin nUMBer
001aBcde2fG345678

int. Color
Jet Black

tuesday
8am–8pm

saturday
8am–6pm

friday
8am–8pm

tHursday
8am–8pm

wednesday
8am–8pm

invoice number
101109

invoice date
tuesday

all invoices available – call us about the chevrolet model you want!
*price plus tax, title, license and dealer installed equipment with approved credit. See dealer for details. °Copyright © Hearst Business Media Corp. 
All riGHtS reServed. Black Book® is a registered trademark of Hearst Business Media Corp. Black Book® is not a participating partner  
in or sponsor of this event or offer. prices are based on Black Book® average trade-in value and subject to adjustment for mileage and condition. All 
offers expire Saturday. ©General Motors. All rights reserved. Chevrolet, Find neW roAdS, Buick, GMC and We Are proFeSSionAl GrAde 
are registered trademarks of General Motors.

POSTMASTER: TIME SENSITIVE MATERIALS

$45,580
-$2,000
-$1,000
-$4,500
$38,080

-$12,800º

$25,280*

laura smith
456 apple street
anytown, us 54321

silverado is our top pick for a full-size truck!
let’s trade Keys! i am looking for 2007–2009 dodge rams
or similar-type vehicles.

list
Consumer Cash
Additional Consumer Cash
ABC Chevrolet Buick GMC discount
Sale price
2007–2009 dodge ram trade-inº

yours for Just


