ABC CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

INVOICE DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	
TUESDAY	101109	

INVOICE COPY PREPARED FOR:

POSTMASTER: TIME SENSITIVE MATERIALS

*************ENR W SS**ROO4 LAURA SMITH

456 APPLE STREET ANYTOWN, US 54321

S#47

||ԱԺՈՒԵՐԱՄԻՈՒՄ||ԱՄՈՒԵՐԵՐԱՐԻՈՒՄ||ԱՄԻՄ|

POWERED BY Black Book®

ABC Chevrolet Buick GMC 123 Apple Street Anytown, US 54321 (888) 555-1212





MODEL CK15543	DESCRIPTION SILVERADO 1500 LT CREW	YEAR 2014	VIN NUMBER 001ABCDE2FG345678	LIST	DEALER COST
COLOR CODE GBA	EXT. COLOR BLACK	CYLINDER 8	INT. COLOR JET BLACK	\$41,515.00	\$38,608.96
MODEL & FACTORY OPTIONS: HEATED SEAT CUSHIONS AND BACKS L83 ENGINE, 5.3L V8 ECOTEC3 PDU ALL STAR EDITION 1SZ ALL STAR EDITION PACKAGE Silverado is our top pick for a full-size truck! Let's Trade Keys! I am looking for 2007–2009 Dodge Rams			\$795.00 \$1,095.00 \$1,830.00 -\$750.00	\$699.60 \$963.60 \$1,610.40 -\$660.00	
or similar-t	ype vehicles.		\$45,580		
Consumer Cash -\$2,000					
Additional Consumer Cash -\$1,000					
ABC Chevrolet Buick GMC Discount		-\$4,500			
Sale Price		\$38,080			
4		-\$12,800°			
Yours For Just			\$25,280 [*]		
*Price plus tax, title ALL RIGHTS RES in or sponsor of this offers expire Saturo	, license and dealer installed equipment w ERVED. Black Book® is a registered trac event or offer. Prices are based on Black day. @General Motors. All rights reserved. emarks of General Motors.	th approved credit. See lemark of Hearst Busi Book® average Trade-i	e Chevrolet model you want! de dealer for details. "Copyright © Hearst Business Media Corp. ness Media Corp. Black Book® is not a participating partner n value and subject to adjustment for mileage and condition. Al ROADS, Buick, GMC and WE ARE PROFESSIONAL GRADE		\$2,613.60
	ATTENTION		Total Factory Inst. Equip VEHICLE PRICE	\$2,970.00 \$44,485.00	\$2,613.60 \$\$41,222.56
	R/FINANCING BANK FERENCE PURPOSES, PLE I/DIC	ASE REFER	DESTINATION AND HANDLING CHARGE Marketing Assessment	\$1,095.00 \$0.00	\$1,095.00 \$0.00
	NDUM INFORMATION ONLY CUMENT DOES NOT TRANSFER TITL	E	TOTAL	\$45,580.00	\$41,222.56

2014 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LT Crew

ONLY AVAILABLE AT ABC CHEVROLET BUICK GMC



TUESDAY 8am-8pm

WEDNESDAY 8am-8pm THURSDAY 8am-8pm FRIDAY 8am-8pm SATURDAY 8am-6pm